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Lahden Seudun piirinmestaruus 50 tikkaa ja pk 125 tikkaa 23.10.2021 Hameenlinna, Lammi

Pm 50 tikkaa

Miehet
Hyyrynen Juha
Ahola Kalevi

Savolainen Juhani

Sorvali Antero
Sulkuméki Tauno
Ovaska Risto
Miettinen Martti
Nieminen Raimo
Karnaattu Markku
Mikkola Matti
Niemi Terho
Holsa Kari
Hannula Oiva
Tenkku Eero
Uotila Vesa

Naiset
Hautaniemi Liisa
Rantanen Ritva
Aaltonen Enni
Pesonen Ella

Nuoret
Makinen Miika
Jokinen Onni

KLT
LamTi
KLT
LamTi
HTK
HyvTi
LamTi
SiTi
KoTP
SiTi
HTK
KLT
LamTi
KLT
HTK

AsikT
HTK
AsikT
HTK

LamTi
LamTi

MM
MM
MA
MB
MA
MB
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MB
MB
MB
MC
MB
MB
MB
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NA
NA
NA
NA
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NuA

39
34
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32
34
25
40
32
27
35
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32
35
33
32

41
40
39
40

33
20

32

35
31

36
28
30
36
37
38
29
33
32
28

41
40
39
29

39
38

39
42
34
40

39
35
37
28
39
31
29
20
31
27

38
41
41
38

30
27

41
33

39
34
43
43
40
38
37
37
33
29
26
22

39
41
37
27

38
27

36
40
43
33

40
31
36
33
32
27
39
40
33
27

42
38
36
26

34
32

187
184
180
175
177
183
177
175
162
180
163
162
157
155
136

201
200
192
160

174
144

paivitetty 30.10.2021 klo 19

43
33
41
36
32
34
28
27
31
30
36
31
26
30
33

43
30
30
32

28
38

37
34
34
38
38
35
36
40
37
37
28
29
36

26

38
44
31
39

33
25

36
37
33
32
30
29
37
34
42
20
36
34
32
31
31

44
40
34
32

39
32

32
36

36
42
42
40
38

33
39
32
34
35
28
31
31

39
34
35
38

31
36

195
181
182
185
177
169
169
170
180
155
172
157
151
146
154

202
184
166
180

163
167

382
365
362
360
354
352
346
345
342
335
335
319
308
301
290

403
384
358
340

337
311

5x10
1x10
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Pk-125 tikkaa

MM

Hyyrynen Juha
Ahola Kalevi
Miettinen Martti

MA

Savolainen Juhani

Sulkuméaki Tauno

MB

Nieminen Raimo
Ovaska Risto
Sorvali Antero
Mikkola Matti
Karnaattu Markku
Holsa Kari
Hannula Oiva
Tenkku Eero

MC
Niemi Terho
Uotila Vesa

NA

Hautaniemi Liisa
Aaltonen Enni
Rantanen Ritva
Pesonen Ella

Nuoret
Makinen Miika
Jokinen Onni

Joukkueet 25t
Miehet

. KLT

Hyyrynen Juha
Holsé Kari

Savolainen Juhani

Tenkku Eero

. LamTi

Miettinen Martti
Sorvali Antero
Hannula Oiva
Ahola Kalevi

KLT
LamTi
LamTi

KLT
HTK

SiTi
HyvTi
LamTi
SiTi
KoTP
KLT
LamTi
KLT

HTK
HTK

AsikT
AsikT
HTK
HTK

LamTi
LamTi

MM
MM
MM

MA
MA

MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB

MC
MC

NA
NA
NA
NA

NuB
NuA

704
206
171
172
155

670
172
168
152
178

206
178
172

172
162

192
167
168
174
188
171
152
155

166
141

207
198
174
201

163
147

199
186
169

174
190

175
177
175
171
161
172
153
150

177
144

205
194
188
180

147
140

198
204
191

164
180

175
176
179
169
181
169
178
176

165
149

208
185
195
191

148
145

196
186
167

187
166

181
177
181
166
171
158
175
169

174
130

210
180
199
176

175
143

197
200
176

193
169

177
174
166
176
152
155
167
156

156
172

208
187
176
176

143
164

996
954
875

890
867

900
871
869
856
853
825
825
806

838
736

1038
944
932
924

776
739

2x41
1x40



